# **Coventry** Airport

# **Business Aviation**

# Fees and Charges April 2025

### **Standard Charges**

Landing Fee		
0-1000kg	£21.70	
Above 1001kg	£0.02170 per kilo	
Circuit / Touch & Go	50% of landing fee	
Parking	First 2 hours Free	
O – 2.999 tonnes	£0.02170 per kilo	
3 – 3.999 tonnes	£61.00 Flat Rate	
4 – 4.999 tonnes	£71.00 Flat Rate	
5 – 9.999 tonnes	£1.89 per tonne or part thereof + £73.00	
10 tonnes +	£1.89 per tonne or part thereof + £116.00	

**Corporate Handling** is mandatory for aircraft 3 tonnes and over.

Please contact <a href="mailto:handling@coventryairport.co.uk">handling@coventryairport.co.uk</a> for arrangements.

All prices are exclusive of VAT

Registered England and Wales Company No. 07185491 Registered Office: Coventry Airport Ltd, Control Tower, Rowley Rd, Coventry, CV3 4FR

### **Handling**

0 – 3 tonnes	£44.00
Over 3 tonnes	As landing fee

## **Ad - Hoc Services**

GPU	£75.00 per hour
GPU Ground Start	£102.50
Aircraft Towing	£37.50 per Tow
Fork Lift Truck hire	£84.50 per hour or part thereof
	£111.50 per hour or part thereof with driver

#### **Surcharges**

Extension to Operating Hours	£194 per hour
Fire Category Upgrade	£130 per category upgrade

Requests for the above must be made in advance and are subject to airport availability.

Maximum Fire CAT available is CAT 3 under remission.

#### **Airport Passes**

Security Pass	£65
Replacement Pass (Damaged, lost or stolen)	£31
Car Park Permit	£194
Airside Vehicle Pass	£140
Secure Car Park	£21 per Day

#### **Validity**

All security passes are valid for three years from date of issue.

Car park permits hold the same validity as security passes.

Airside vehicle passes are valid for one year.

#### **VALUE ADDED TAX**

All non-standard charges are stated exclusive of Value Added Tax. VAT will be applied in accordance with HMRC regulations.

#### **PAYMENT TERMS**

All companies or individuals who do not have an agreed credit account with Coventry Airport must settle their account by cash or by credit/debit card payment prior to departure. Arrangements for payment can be made in advance by contacting the accounts department during office hours on the number below.

Office Hours: 9am to 5pm Monday to Friday finance@coventryairport.co.uk

**Tel:** +44(0) 1392 539 371

Payment should be made in GBP. In exceptional circumstance the airport can accept cash in USD or EUR. Conversion will be based on Post Office rate at time of transaction. For conversion rate visit: <a href="http://www.postoffice.co.uk/travel-money?tmad=c&tmcampid=67&campaignid=PPC\_TM">http://www.postoffice.co.uk/travel-money?tmad=c&tmcampid=67&campaignid=PPC\_TM</a>

NB: No change will be given when paying by cash in USD or EUR.